Treasurer Report| Panel 71 EPGSA
Area Quarterly Meeting, Q4 (Chambersburg)

Contributions by District

December 1, 2021 through September 5, 2022

D25
06/09/2022
04/27/2022
12/17/2021
01/09/2022
05/20/2022
06/16/2022
02/04/2022
07/31/2022
07/28/2022
06/09/2022
02/19/2022
04/08/2022
07/11/2022
08/23/2022
03/26/2022
07/23/2022
02/07/2022
12/30/2021
02/02/2022
02/19/2022
03/02/2022
07/01/2022
07/16/2022
02/02/2022
03/02/2022
05/25/2022
08/11/2022
05/25/2022
Total D25

Briar Road Step Group

Chestnut Hill Big Book Group
Chestnut Hill Big Book Group
Chestnut Hill Big Book Group
Chestnut Hill Local Group
Conscious Contact Group

Conscious Contact Group

Early Morning Group
East Falls Big Book
Good News Group
Good News Group
Good News Group
Good News Group

Manayunk Big Book Group
Manayunk Big Book Group
Monday Night Steps Group

Osceola Group
Osceola Group
Osceola Group
Osceola Group
Osceola Group
Osceola Group
Sunshine Group
Sunshine Group
Sunshine Group
Sunshine Group
Wister Group

District 25 * ,4;-4,59

096769
098947
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102478
102662
107646
107646
107646
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017001
017001
024979
045285
045285
045285
045285
045285
045285
085930
085930
085930
085930
034846

120458
720531
720531
720531
161224
161232
161232
151318
627639
139687
139687
139687
139687
171740
171740
712460
123690
123690
123690
123690
123690
123690
120295
120295
120295
120295
112168

D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25

District Contribution
Online Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Online Contribution
Other Contribution
Online Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Online Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Online Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution

80.00
41.00
100.00
10.00
120.00
35.00
20.00
20.00
50.00
35.50
50.00
20.00
50.00
50.00
80.00
60.00
30.00
48.00
20.00
7.87
24.00
16.00
3.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
20.00

1,040.37




